
 

2018 HSK TEST DATES 

TEST DATES 
DEADLINES FOR REGISTRATION DATES OF RESULTS ANNOUNCED 

Paper-based Internet-based Paper-based Internet-based 

20 Jan (Sat) 24 Dec 2017 10 Jan 2018 27 Feb 5 Feb 

3 Feb (Sat) - 24 Jan - 26 Feb 

11 Feb (Sun) 15 Jan 1 Feb 18 Mar 5 Mar 

24 Mar (Sat) 25 Feb 14 Mar 24 Apr 9 Apr 

22 Apr (Sun) 26 Mar 12 Apr 22 May 7 May 

19 May (Sat) 22 Apr 9 May 19 Jun 4 Jun 

27 May (Sun) - 17 May - 11 Jun 

10 Jun (Sun) 14 May 31 May 10 Jul 25 Jun 

23 Jun (Sat) - 13 Jun - 9 Jul 

July 14 (Sat) 17 Jun 4 Jul 14 Aug 30 Jul 

July 22 (Sun) - 12 Jul - 6 Aug 

Aug 18 (Sat) 22 Jul 8 Aug 18 Sep 3 Sep 

Sept 16 (Sun) 20 Aug 6 Sep 16 Oct 1 Oct 

Oct 14 (Sun) 17 Sep 4 Oct 14 Nov 29 Oct 

Oct 27 (Sat) - 17 Oct - 12 Nov 

Nov 10 (Sat) 14 Oct 31 Oct 10 Dec 26 Nov 

Nov 25 (Sun) - 15 Nov - 10 Dec 

Dec 2 (Sun) 5 Nov 22 Nov 2 Jan 2019 17 Dec 

     


